28 January 2025
No. Due < 30 Days:

No. Overdue

Description

Allotment Procedure

Adopted ERYC Code of Conduct 2019

Accident Report Form

Social Media Policy and Code of Practice

Scheme of Publication

Grievance and Disciplinary Procedures

Personnel Committee T of R

Standing Orders 2022

Grants and Donations Policy

Equal Opportunities Policy

Training and Development Policy

Health & Safety Policy
Complaints Procedure

Risk Management Scheme

Financial Regulations

Level 1 Emergency Plan (Copy Held by The Clerk)

Defibrillator Procedure (Bay Horse)

Defibrillator Procedure (Sportsfield)

Asset Register (New Format)

Data Protection Privacy Notice

Data Protection Consent form

Annual Village Plan

Community Engagement Strategy

SPORTSFIELD

Sportsfield Management Committee Constitution

Sportsfield Health & Safety Policy

Sportsfield General Risk Assessment

Pavilion Covid Risk Assessment

Pavilion Fire Risk (Self Assessment)

Pavilion Fire Plan

Pavilion Conditions of Hire

Last Review Date

04/12/2021
09/10/2019
21/03/2023
02/07/2020
09/11/2021
09/11/2021
09/11/2020
13/12/2022
11/03/2019
13/07/2021
09/11/2021
21/03/2023
09/11/2021
09/11/2021
09/07/2024
14/05/2024
27/05/2021
27/05/2021
31/03/2024
01/01/2019
01/01/2019
16/04/2024
09/11/2021

15/06/2021
18/05/2021
01/11/2021
12/04/2021
26/06/2017
01/02/2018
01/11/2019

Next Due Date

20/03/2028

09/11/2025
12/12/2025

13/07/2026

09/07/2027

14/05/2027
27/05/2026
27/05/2026
31/03/2025

16/04/2025

15/06/2026

Cancel

Draft In Review

Set Priority
in this
column
Low - 5 years

Med - 3 years
High - 1 years
Priority
Medium
Low
Low
Medium
High
Medium
Low
Medium
Low
Low
Medium
High
Medium
High
Medium
Medium
Low
Low
High
Low
Low
High

Medium

Low
Medium
Medium

High

Low

Low

Low

Assigned to

Full Council
Full Council
Full Council
Full Council
Full Council
Full Council
Full Council
Full Council
Full Council
Full Council
Full Council
Full Council
Full Council
Full Council
Full Council
Full Council
Full Council
Full Council
Full Council
Full Council
Full Council
Full Council

Full Council

Full Council
SFMC
SFMC
SFMC
SFMC
SFMC
SFMC

Draft For Approval


http://www.cherryburtonparishcouncil.org.uk/Data/Sites/77/media/policies-and-procedures/document-review/allotment-rules-update-14-12-21.pdf
http://www.cherryburtonparishcouncil.org.uk/Data/Sites/77/media/policies-and-procedures/new_adopted-eryc_code_of_conduct_9-oct19.pdf
http://www.cherryburtonparishcouncil.org.uk/Data/Sites/77/media/policies-and-procedures/cbpc-accident-report-form---2017.pdf
http://www.cherryburtonparishcouncil.org.uk/Data/Sites/77/media/quality-award/procedures/cbpc-social-media-policy-and-code-of-practice-09-11-20.pdf
http://www.cherryburtonparishcouncil.org.uk/Data/Sites/77/media/policies-and-procedures/document-review/cbpc-scheme-of-publication-09-11-21.pdf
http://www.cherryburtonparishcouncil.org.uk/Data/Sites/77/media/policies-and-procedures/document-review/cbpc-grievance-and-disciplinary-procs-09-11-21.pdf
http://www.cherryburtonparishcouncil.org.uk/Data/Sites/77/media/quality-award/procedures/personnel-committee-t-of-r-09-11-20.pdf
https://cherryburtonparishcouncil.eastriding.gov.uk/Data/Sites/77/media/policies-and-procedures/LSW policies/standing-orders-13.12.2022.pdf
http://www.cherryburtonparishcouncil.org.uk/Data/Sites/77/media/policies-and-procedures/charitablegiving/cbpc-grants_and_donations_policy-13-02-19-final.pdf
http://www.cherryburtonparishcouncil.org.uk/Data/Sites/77/media/policies-and-procedures/equality-policy-0721-draft.pdf
http://www.cherryburtonparishcouncil.org.uk/Data/Sites/77/media/policies-and-procedures/document-review/cbpc-training-and-development-policy-09-11-21.pdf
http://www.cherryburtonparishcouncil.org.uk/Data/Sites/77/media/policies-and-procedures/document-review/cbpc-health-and-safety-procs-08-02-22.pdf
http://www.cherryburtonparishcouncil.org.uk/Data/Sites/77/media/policies-and-procedures/document-review/cbpc-complaints-procedure-09-11-21.pdf
http://www.cherryburtonparishcouncil.org.uk/Data/Sites/77/media/policies-and-procedures/document-review/cbpc-risk-management-scheme-09-11-21.pdf
https://cherryburtonparishcouncil.eastriding.gov.uk/Data/Sites/77/media/policies-and-procedures/LSW policies/financial-regulations-2024-approved-9.7.24.pdf
http://www.cherryburtonparishcouncil.org.uk/Data/Sites/77/media/policies-and-procedures/Defibrillator Procedure - Final.pdf
http://www.cherryburtonparishcouncil.org.uk/Data/Sites/77/media/policies-and-procedures/sportsfield-defibrillator-procedure---final.pdf
https://cherryburtonparishcouncil.eastriding.gov.uk/Data/Sites/77/media/assets/cherry-burton-asset-register-23-24-website.pdf
http://www.cherryburtonparishcouncil.org.uk/Data/Sites/77/media/policies-and-procedures/dataprotection/cherry-burton-privacy-notice-final.pdf
http://www.cherryburtonparishcouncil.org.uk/Data/Sites/77/media/policies-and-procedures/dataprotection/cherry-burton-residents-consent-form-data-protection.pdf
http://www.cherryburtonparishcouncil.org.uk/Data/Sites/77/media/policies-and-procedures/LSW policies/annual-village-plan-2023-24-approved-14.2.23.pdf
http://www.cherryburtonparishcouncil.org.uk/Data/Sites/77/media/policies-and-procedures/document-review/21.11.01-community-engagement-strategy.pdf
http://www.cherryburtonparishcouncil.org.uk/Data/Sites/77/media/sportsfield/constitution/original-sfmc-tor-adopted-by-pc-dec-2011_redacted.pdf
http://www.cherryburtonparishcouncil.org.uk/Data/Sites/77/media/sportsfield/hspolicy/sfmc-health-and-safety-policy-new-format-18-05-21.pdf
http://www.cherryburtonparishcouncil.org.uk/Data/Sites/77/media/sportsfield/hspolicy/3-sfmc-risk-assessment-form-2021.pdf
http://www.cherryburtonparishcouncil.org.uk/Data/Sites/77/media/sportsfield/hspolicy/covid-risk-assessment-for-sportsfield-ver-5-12-04-21.pdf
http://www.cherryburtonparishcouncil.org.uk/Data/Sites/77/media/sportsfield/hspolicy/sportsfield-fire-risk-assessment-26-6-17.pdf
http://www.cherryburtonparishcouncil.org.uk/Data/Sites/77/media/sportsfield/hspolicy/sportsfield-fire-risk-assessment-23-10-22-draft.pdf
http://www.cherryburtonparishcouncil.org.uk/Data/Sites/77/media/sportsfield/hspolicy/pavilion-fire-plan.pdf
http://www.cherryburtonparishcouncil.org.uk/Data/Sites/77/media/sportsfield/hspolicy/cb-pavilion-conditions-of-hire.pdf

